

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7235 OF 2012

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JT.DIR.OF EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr M.r. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the State of U.P. through Standing
Counsel, returnable within four weeks.

(SONIA KUMARI)
SR. P.A.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER