

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7235/2012

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JT.DIR.OF EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 25/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ahmad S.Azhar,adv.  
Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report states that the Ld.counsel fo  
r the appellants has already filed the statement of case. The office  
n the report further is that service of notice is complete o  
the respondent Nos. 3 & 4, but no one has entered appearance on their  
behalf. Id.counsel for the respondent Nos. 1,2 & 5 shall file the  
statement of case within a period of 35 days whereafter no furt  
her extension shall be provided.  
List again on 12.12.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2014.09.27

11:03:48 IST

Reason:

SB

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar