

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.6

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7235/2012

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

JOINT DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION . & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 13-02-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. S.R.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushant Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Lomes, Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Dhroov Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Ms. Sabarni Som, Adv.
Mr. Aman Dev Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)